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=========================================================================================================|=======================================================================================================

AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F  1 - 14     1 AG     42   0:33:58.0     6  Olivia Amaya                                       10:57.4  | M 20 - 29     1     1 OA   0:21:05.9    69  Brendan Lane                                        6:48.4

F  1 - 14     2 AG     60   0:41:52.3   159  Jayla Nelson                                       13:30.4  | M 20 - 29     2     2 OA   0:22:24.3   141  Ricardo Garza                                       7:13.6

F  1 - 14     3 AG    139   1:05:22.4    88  Jovie Myrvold                                      21:05.3  | M 20 - 29     3     3 OA   0:22:53.4    44  Alex Gockman                                        7:23.0

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      103  Kendra Podbielski                                           | F 30 - 39     4     1 OA   0:22:58.4    58  Veronica Hoffman                                    7:24.6

F  1 - 14                   D.N.F.      120  Sarah Slee                                                  | NONE          5     2      0:23:00.5    85  Matt Medema                                         7:25.3

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 15 - 19     1 AG     66   0:48:22.2   172  Sarah Slee                                         15:36.2  | M 20 - 29     6     1 AG   0:23:18.3    73  David Lane                                          7:31.1

F 15 - 19     2 AG     79   0:54:21.7   113  Ellis Schipman                                     17:32.2  | M 40 - 49     7     1 AG   0:23:19.9   151  John Digaetano                                      7:31.6

F 15 - 19     3 AG     80   0:54:21.9   112  Emily Schipman                                     17:32.2  | M 30 - 39     8     1 AG   0:23:20.6   129  Craig Taylor                                        7:31.8

F 15 - 19     4       118   1:01:45.9    68  Natalie Klootwyk                                   19:55.5  | F 40 - 49     9     2 OA   0:23:22.3   167  Jessica O’Connor                                    7:32.4

F 15 - 19     5       120   1:01:47.6    67  Valerie Klootwyk                                   19:56.0  | M 20 - 29    10     2 AG   0:23:39.4   162  Jeff Wilson                                         7:37.9

F 15 - 19     6       137   1:05:15.7   149  Britni Plumb                                       21:03.1  | M 30 - 39    11     2 AG   0:23:42.1   163  Zac Stephens                                        7:38.7

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 20 - 29     1 AG     23   0:28:54.9   145  Marissa Martinez                                    9:19.6  | M 40 - 49    12     2 AG   0:23:56.6    59  Bill Hopkins                                        7:43.4

F 20 - 29     2 AG     25   0:29:35.4    30  Emylee DiCicco                                      9:32.7  | M 30 - 39    13     3 AG   0:24:06.2   144  Dan Wolfe                                           7:46.5

F 20 - 29     3 AG     33   0:31:12.8    56  Colleen Hendzel                                    10:04.1  | M 30 - 39    14     4      0:24:32.1     4  Luis Amaya                                          7:54.9

F 20 - 29     4        35   0:31:23.5   132  Mandy Verduin                                      10:07.6  | M 30 - 39    15     5      0:24:56.5     7  Andrew Bailye                                       8:02.7

F 20 - 29     5        49   0:37:40.9    72  Fiona Lane                                         12:09.3  | M 30 - 39    16     6      0:25:18.3    76  Evan Lukowski                                       8:09.8

F 20 - 29     6        52   0:38:12.8     3  Jaime Alvarez                                      12:19.6  | F 30 - 39    17     3 OA   0:26:33.9    74  Denise Lanham                                       8:34.2

F 20 - 29     7        56   0:39:08.5    97  Cara Panozzo                                       12:37.6  | M 50 - 59    18     1 AG   0:26:42.1   152  James Gram                                          8:36.8

F 20 - 29     8        58   0:39:09.3    60  Taylor Jacobs                                      12:37.8  | F 30 - 39    19     1 AG   0:26:52.5   160  Cassie Zedrowski                                    8:40.2

F 20 - 29     9        69   0:49:52.9   116  Sarah Seegert                                      16:05.5  | M 50 - 59    20     2 AG   0:26:58.9    22  Mark Congino                                        8:42.2

F 20 - 29    10        81   0:55:15.0    48  Becky Greiman                                      17:49.4  | F 50 - 59    21     1 AG   0:28:07.0   139  Doreen Suhajda                                      9:04.2

F 20 - 29    11        92   0:59:34.1   156  April Goodwin                                      19:12.9  | M 30 - 39    22     7      0:28:11.5   146  Todd Koehn                                          9:05.6

F 20 - 29    12       100   1:00:31.7   164  Rachael Young                                      19:31.5  | F 20 - 29    23     1 AG   0:28:54.9   145  Marissa Martinez                                    9:19.6

F 20 - 29    13       102   1:00:33.4   165  Valerie Vukojevic                                  19:32.1  | M 50 - 59    24     3 AG   0:29:13.2     9  Edward Beloch                                       9:25.5

F 20 - 29    14       112   1:01:38.0   127  Mandy Stephens                                     19:52.9  | F 20 - 29    25     2 AG   0:29:35.4    30  Emylee DiCicco                                      9:32.7

F 20 - 29    15       126   1:02:46.3    53  Stacey Haskell                                     20:14.9  | M 20 - 29    26     3 AG   0:29:38.1    31  Phil DiCicco                                        9:33.6

F 20 - 29                   D.N.F.       25  Ashley D’Amico                                              | M 30 - 39    27     8      0:29:51.3   175  Chris Stewart                                       9:37.8

F 20 - 29                   D.N.F.      110  Kristina Schafer                                            | M 30 - 39    28     9      0:29:55.6   131  Tim Verduin                                         9:39.2

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 30 - 39     1 OA      4   0:22:58.4    58  Veronica Hoffman                                    7:24.6  | F 30 - 39    29     2 AG   0:30:16.3   155  Janet DeBruin                                       9:45.9

F 30 - 39     3 OA     17   0:26:33.9    74  Denise Lanham                                       8:34.2  | NONE         30     3      0:30:19.6   100  Daniel Pena                                         9:47.0

F 30 - 39     1 AG     19   0:26:52.5   160  Cassie Zedrowski                                    8:40.2  | F 30 - 39    31     3 AG   0:30:56.9   169  Emily Cakora                                        9:59.0

F 30 - 39     2 AG     29   0:30:16.3   155  Janet DeBruin                                       9:45.9  | M 30 - 39    32    10      0:30:57.3   170  Steve Cakora                                        9:59.1

F 30 - 39     3 AG     31   0:30:56.9   169  Emily Cakora                                        9:59.0  | F 20 - 29    33     3 AG   0:31:12.8    56  Colleen Hendzel                                    10:04.1

F 30 - 39     4        34   0:31:17.7   138  Karmen Keane                                       10:05.7  | F 30 - 39    34     4      0:31:17.7   138  Karmen Keane                                       10:05.7

F 30 - 39     5        37   0:31:26.6   154  Dana DeVrfies                                      10:08.6  | F 20 - 29    35     4      0:31:23.5   132  Mandy Verduin                                      10:07.6

F 30 - 39     6        45   0:35:29.5     5  Carrie Amaya                                       11:26.9  | M 50 - 59    36     4      0:31:26.0    38  Bill Fabiano                                       10:08.4

F 30 - 39     7        47   0:35:42.6   176  Jennifer Herald                                    11:31.2  | F 30 - 39    37     5      0:31:26.6   154  Dana DeVrfies                                      10:08.6

F 30 - 39     8        51   0:37:49.1   168  Kristin Burda                                      12:12.0  | M 30 - 39    38    11      0:31:27.3    45  Jon Greiman                                        10:08.8

F 30 - 39     9        53   0:38:22.6    15  Ann Bowden                                         12:22.8  | M 20 - 29    39     4      0:32:13.3    24  Matthew D’Amico                                    10:23.6

F 30 - 39    10        55   0:38:24.4    94  Heather OMalley                                    12:23.4  | M 40 - 49    40     3 AG   0:33:09.9   133  Matthew Wenzel                                     10:41.9

F 30 - 39    11        67   0:49:42.8    75  Tatyana Las Cola                                   16:02.2  | M  1 - 14    41     1 AG   0:33:54.7    13  Nick Beutler                                       10:56.4

F 30 - 39    12        91   0:59:31.3   153  Meggen Cantone                                     19:12.0  | F  1 - 14    42     1 AG   0:33:58.0     6  Olivia Amaya                                       10:57.4

F 30 - 39    13        94   0:59:40.3   108  Jennifer Ruesch                                    19:14.9  | M 40 - 49    43     4      0:34:04.6    47  David Greiman                                      10:59.5

F 30 - 39    14        95   0:59:42.0    82  Trisha McNeill                                     19:15.5  | M 30 - 39    44    12      0:35:00.2    99  Ricky Pena                                         11:17.5

F 30 - 39    15       104   1:00:35.8   135  Afton DeVos                                        19:32.8  | F 30 - 39    45     6      0:35:29.5     5  Carrie Amaya                                       11:26.9

F 30 - 39    16       108   1:00:52.7     2  Monica Adamo                                       19:38.3  | M 20 - 29    46     5      0:35:32.1   177  Jordan L Erickson                                  11:27.8

F 30 - 39    17       110   1:01:14.5   174  Devra N Collier                                    19:45.3  | F 30 - 39    47     7      0:35:42.6   176  Jennifer Herald                                    11:31.2

F 30 - 39    18       111   1:01:14.6    95  Tiffany Osberg                                     19:45.4  | NONE         48     8      0:36:44.3    93  Lorena Olson                                       11:51.1

F 30 - 39    19       114   1:01:41.4    37  Kelly Elliott                                      19:54.0  | F 20 - 29    49     5      0:37:40.9    72  Fiona Lane                                         12:09.3

F 30 - 39    20       127   1:02:51.4   124  Michelle Smith                                     20:16.6  | M 50 - 59    50     5      0:37:46.5    96  Dave Pallay                                        12:11.1

F 30 - 39    21       132   1:03:33.5    62  Diane Suhajda                                      20:30.2  | F 30 - 39    51     8      0:37:49.1   168  Kristin Burda                                      12:12.0

F 30 - 39    22       134   1:04:22.7    46  Lara Greiman                                       20:46.0  | F 20 - 29    52     6      0:38:12.8     3  Jaime Alvarez                                      12:19.6

F 30 - 39    23       135   1:04:25.1     8  Deanna Bailye                                      20:46.8  | F 30 - 39    53     9      0:38:22.6    15  Ann Bowden                                         12:22.8

F 30 - 39    24       140   1:05:23.0    87  Karin Myrvold                                      21:05.5  | F 60 - 69    54     1 AG   0:38:23.6    78  Sharol Marciniak                                   12:23.1

F 30 - 39    25       143   1:14:34.1   107  Sheri Reynolds                                     24:03.3  | F 30 - 39    55    10      0:38:24.4    94  Heather OMalley                                    12:23.4

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       14  Amy Boomsma                                                 | F 20 - 29    56     7      0:39:08.5    97  Cara Panozzo                                       12:37.6

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       33  Heidi Dore                                                  | F 40 - 49    57     1 AG   0:39:09.1    51  Karen Hannon                                       12:37.8

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       57  Christine Hewitt                                            | F 20 - 29    58     8      0:39:09.3    60  Taylor Jacobs                                      12:37.8
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       61  Ginger Jager                                                | M  1 - 14    59     2 AG   0:41:46.5    12  Ben Beutler                                        13:28.5

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       89  Kara Nanninga                                               | F  1 - 14    60     2 AG   0:41:52.3   159  Jayla Nelson                                       13:30.4

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.      105  Allison Rabelhofer                                          | M 40 - 49    61     5      0:46:00.6    11  David Beutler                                      14:50.5

F 30 - 39                   D.N.F.      136  Emily Chisek                                                | F 40 - 49    62     2 AG   0:46:00.9    10  Stacy Beutler                                      14:50.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 40 - 49     2 OA      9   0:23:22.3   167  Jessica O’Connor                                    7:32.4  | NONE         63     3      0:47:06.8    86  Jessica Murdie                                     15:11.9

F 40 - 49     1 AG     57   0:39:09.1    51  Karen Hannon                                       12:37.8  | M 30 - 39    64    13      0:47:07.0   158  James Murdie                                       15:11.9

F 40 - 49     2 AG     62   0:46:00.9    10  Stacy Beutler                                      14:50.6  | NONE         65    14      0:47:59.0    55  Stephanie Heitz                                    15:28.7

F 40 - 49     3 AG     77   0:53:54.1    71  Monica Lane                                        17:23.3  | F 15 - 19    66     1 AG   0:48:22.2   172  Sarah Slee                                         15:36.2

F 40 - 49     4        83   0:55:48.8    36  Katrina Eide                                       18:00.3  | F 30 - 39    67    11      0:49:42.8    75  Tatyana Las Cola                                   16:02.2

F 40 - 49     5        85   0:57:01.8    26  Tracy DeGraaf                                      18:23.8  | M 50 - 59    68     6      0:49:43.3   171  Dave Slee                                          16:02.4

F 40 - 49     6        86   0:57:02.0   111  Cathrine Schipman                                  18:23.9  | F 20 - 29    69     9      0:49:52.9   116  Sarah Seegert                                      16:05.5

F 40 - 49     7       117   1:01:45.0    66  Diane Klootwyk                                     19:55.2  | F 50 - 59    70     2 AG   0:51:03.8    42  Carol Gockman                                      16:28.3

F 40 - 49     8       124   1:02:22.5    39  Rachael Fedor                                      20:07.3  | M 50 - 59    71     7      0:51:05.4    43  Dennis Gockman                                     16:28.8

F 40 - 49     9       130   1:03:03.6   173  Christi Shrader                                    20:20.5  | M 50 - 59    72     8      0:52:00.5    79  Stephen McGarry                                    16:46.6

F 40 - 49    10       136   1:05:15.6    98  Becky Pena                                         21:03.1  | M 40 - 49    73     6      0:52:02.6   114  Ken Schipman                                       16:47.3

F 40 - 49    11       141   1:05:23.1   150  Jen Plumb                                          21:05.5  | M 50 - 59    74     9      0:52:02.9    65  Dan Kaplan                                         16:47.4

F 40 - 49                   D.N.F.      109  Nancy Ryan                                                  | F 50 - 59    75     3 AG   0:53:52.0    80  Joyce McGarry                                      17:22.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 50 - 59     1 AG     21   0:28:07.0   139  Doreen Suhajda                                      9:04.2  | F 50 - 59    76     4      0:53:52.4    64  Ami Kaplan                                         17:22.7

F 50 - 59     2 AG     70   0:51:03.8    42  Carol Gockman                                      16:28.3  | F 40 - 49    77     3 AG   0:53:54.1    71  Monica Lane                                        17:23.3

F 50 - 59     3 AG     75   0:53:52.0    80  Joyce McGarry                                      17:22.6  | M 50 - 59    78    10      0:53:54.4    70  Mort Lane                                          17:23.4

F 50 - 59     4        76   0:53:52.4    64  Ami Kaplan                                         17:22.7  | F 15 - 19    79     2 AG   0:54:21.7   113  Ellis Schipman                                     17:32.2

F 50 - 59     5        82   0:55:17.0    49  Sherry Greiman                                     17:50.0  | F 15 - 19    80     3 AG   0:54:21.9   112  Emily Schipman                                     17:32.2

F 50 - 59     6        87   0:58:18.7   122  Clara Smith                                        18:48.6  | F 20 - 29    81    10      0:55:15.0    48  Becky Greiman                                      17:49.4

F 50 - 59     7       144   1:14:35.2    20  Rebekah Carter                                     24:03.6  | F 50 - 59    82     5      0:55:17.0    49  Sherry Greiman                                     17:50.0

F 50 - 59     8       147   1:23:25.0    23  Patricia Congino                                   26:54.5  | F 40 - 49    83     4      0:55:48.8    36  Katrina Eide                                       18:00.3

F 50 - 59     9       148   1:23:25.1   118  Deb Shuwart                                        26:54.5  | M 40 - 49    84     7      0:55:49.4    35  Ralph Eide                                         18:00.5

F 50 - 59                   D.N.F.      102  Elizabeth Podbielski                                        | F 40 - 49    85     5      0:57:01.8    26  Tracy DeGraaf                                      18:23.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

F 60 - 69     1 AG     54   0:38:23.6    78  Sharol Marciniak                                   12:23.1  | F 40 - 49    86     6      0:57:02.0   111  Cathrine Schipman                                  18:23.9

F 60 - 69     2 AG    146   1:17:03.7    18  Jackie Brown                                       24:51.5  | F 50 - 59    87     6      0:58:18.7   122  Clara Smith                                        18:48.6

F 60 - 69     3 AG    149   1:23:35.6   130  Janet Vallee                                       26:57.9  | M 50 - 59    88    11      0:58:21.8   121  Frank Smith                                        18:49.6

F 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       81  Elaine McGloin                                              | M  1 - 14    89     3 AG   0:58:35.7    84  Ethan McNeill                                      18:54.1

F 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       92  Patricia Netti                                              | M 30 - 39    90    14      0:58:35.8    83  Alex McNeill                                       18:54.1

F 60 - 69                   D.N.F.      115  Lynn Schumacher                                             | F 30 - 39    91    12      0:59:31.3   153  Meggen Cantone                                     19:12.0

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M  1 - 14     1 AG     41   0:33:54.7    13  Nick Beutler                                       10:56.4  | F 20 - 29    92    11      0:59:34.1   156  April Goodwin                                      19:12.9

M  1 - 14     2 AG     59   0:41:46.5    12  Ben Beutler                                        13:28.5  | M 20 - 29    93     6      0:59:34.2   157  Nick Goodwin                                       19:13.0

M  1 - 14     3 AG     89   0:58:35.7    84  Ethan McNeill                                      18:54.1  | F 30 - 39    94    13      0:59:40.3   108  Jennifer Ruesch                                    19:14.9

M  1 - 14     4       106   1:00:45.9    41  Nathan Fedor                                       19:36.1  | F 30 - 39    95    14      0:59:42.0    82  Trisha McNeill                                     19:15.5

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 20 - 29     1 OA      1   0:21:05.9    69  Brendan Lane                                        6:48.4  | M 30 - 39    96    15      0:59:52.0   147  Jeff Bergmann                                      19:18.7

M 20 - 29     2 OA      2   0:22:24.3   141  Ricardo Garza                                       7:13.6  | M 30 - 39    97    16      0:59:52.8   123  John Smith                                         19:19.0

M 20 - 29     3 OA      3   0:22:53.4    44  Alex Gockman                                        7:23.0  | M 30 - 39    98    17      0:59:58.8   161  Matthew Zedrowski                                  19:20.9

M 20 - 29     1 AG      6   0:23:18.3    73  David Lane                                          7:31.1  | NONE         99    18      1:00:21.1   104  Janine Podgorny                                    19:28.1

M 20 - 29     2 AG     10   0:23:39.4   162  Jeff Wilson                                         7:37.9  | F 20 - 29   100    12      1:00:31.7   164  Rachael Young                                      19:31.5

M 20 - 29     3 AG     26   0:29:38.1    31  Phil DiCicco                                        9:33.6  | M 20 - 29   101     7      1:00:33.1   166  Ivan Vukojevic                                     19:32.0

M 20 - 29     4        39   0:32:13.3    24  Matthew D’Amico                                    10:23.6  | F 20 - 29   102    13      1:00:33.4   165  Valerie Vukojevic                                  19:32.1

M 20 - 29     5        46   0:35:32.1   177  Jordan L Erickson                                  11:27.8  | M 30 - 39   103    18      1:00:35.7   134  Aaron DeVos                                        19:32.8

M 20 - 29     6        93   0:59:34.2   157  Nick Goodwin                                       19:13.0  | F 30 - 39   104    15      1:00:35.8   135  Afton DeVos                                        19:32.8

M 20 - 29     7       101   1:00:33.1   166  Ivan Vukojevic                                     19:32.0  | M 60 - 69   105     1 AG   1:00:38.3    29  David DeVos                                        19:33.6

M 20 - 29     8       113   1:01:38.3   128  Max Stephens                                       19:53.0  | M  1 - 14   106     4      1:00:45.9    41  Nathan Fedor                                       19:36.1

M 20 - 29                   D.N.F.      137  Ricardo Garza                                               | M 30 - 39   107    19      1:00:46.0    40  David Fedor                                        19:36.1

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 30 - 39     1 AG      8   0:23:20.6   129  Craig Taylor                                        7:31.8  | F 30 - 39   108    16      1:00:52.7     2  Monica Adamo                                       19:38.3

M 30 - 39     2 AG     11   0:23:42.1   163  Zac Stephens                                        7:38.7  | M 30 - 39   109    20      1:00:55.6     1  Eric Adamo                                         19:39.2

M 30 - 39     3 AG     13   0:24:06.2   144  Dan Wolfe                                           7:46.5  | F 30 - 39   110    17      1:01:14.5   174  Devra N Collier                                    19:45.3

M 30 - 39     4        14   0:24:32.1     4  Luis Amaya                                          7:54.9  | F 30 - 39   111    18      1:01:14.6    95  Tiffany Osberg                                     19:45.4

M 30 - 39     5        15   0:24:56.5     7  Andrew Bailye                                       8:02.7  | F 20 - 29   112    14      1:01:38.0   127  Mandy Stephens                                     19:52.9

M 30 - 39     6        16   0:25:18.3    76  Evan Lukowski                                       8:09.8  | M 20 - 29   113     8      1:01:38.3   128  Max Stephens                                       19:53.0

M 30 - 39     7        22   0:28:11.5   146  Todd Koehn                                          9:05.6  | F 30 - 39   114    19      1:01:41.4    37  Kelly Elliott                                      19:54.0
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

M 30 - 39     8        27   0:29:51.3   175  Chris Stewart                                       9:37.8  | M 30 - 39   115    21      1:01:42.5   101  Larry Peterson                                     19:54.4

M 30 - 39     9        28   0:29:55.6   131  Tim Verduin                                         9:39.2  | NONE        116    22      1:01:43.7    34  Jennifer Dugan                                     19:54.7

M 30 - 39    10        32   0:30:57.3   170  Steve Cakora                                        9:59.1  | F 40 - 49   117     7      1:01:45.0    66  Diane Klootwyk                                     19:55.2

M 30 - 39    11        38   0:31:27.3    45  Jon Greiman                                        10:08.8  | F 15 - 19   118     4      1:01:45.9    68  Natalie Klootwyk                                   19:55.5

M 30 - 39    12        44   0:35:00.2    99  Ricky Pena                                         11:17.5  | NONE        119     5      1:01:46.5    21  Christine Coluzzi                                  19:55.6

M 30 - 39    13        64   0:47:07.0   158  James Murdie                                       15:11.9  | F 15 - 19   120     5      1:01:47.6    67  Valerie Klootwyk                                   19:56.0

M 30 - 39    14        90   0:58:35.8    83  Alex McNeill                                       18:54.1  | M 30 - 39   121    22      1:02:01.0    63  Russell Young                                      20:00.3

M 30 - 39    15        96   0:59:52.0   147  Jeff Bergmann                                      19:18.7  | M 50 - 59   122    12      1:02:02.4   140  Steven Suhajda                                     20:00.8

M 30 - 39    16        97   0:59:52.8   123  John Smith                                         19:19.0  | NONE        123    13      1:02:05.5    91  Ashlee Navas                                       20:01.8

M 30 - 39    17        98   0:59:58.8   161  Matthew Zedrowski                                  19:20.9  | F 40 - 49   124     8      1:02:22.5    39  Rachael Fedor                                      20:07.3

M 30 - 39    18       103   1:00:35.7   134  Aaron DeVos                                        19:32.8  | M 30 - 39   125    23      1:02:45.6    54  Tom Haskell                                        20:14.7

M 30 - 39    19       107   1:00:46.0    40  David Fedor                                        19:36.1  | F 20 - 29   126    15      1:02:46.3    53  Stacey Haskell                                     20:14.9

M 30 - 39    20       109   1:00:55.6     1  Eric Adamo                                         19:39.2  | F 30 - 39   127    20      1:02:51.4   124  Michelle Smith                                     20:16.6

M 30 - 39    21       115   1:01:42.5   101  Larry Peterson                                     19:54.4  | NONE        128    21      1:02:55.4   126  Penny Smith                                        20:17.9

M 30 - 39    22       121   1:02:01.0    63  Russell Young                                      20:00.3  | NONE        129    22      1:02:57.1   125  John Smith                                         20:18.4

M 30 - 39    23       125   1:02:45.6    54  Tom Haskell                                        20:14.7  | F 40 - 49   130     9      1:03:03.6   173  Christi Shrader                                    20:20.5

M 30 - 39    24       142   1:14:29.5   106  Cary Reynolds                                      24:01.8  | NONE        131    10      1:03:03.9   117  William Shrader                                    20:20.6

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       16  Dominic Bowden                                              | F 30 - 39   132    21      1:03:33.5    62  Diane Suhajda                                      20:30.2

M 30 - 39                   D.N.F.       32  Dave Dore                                                   | M 50 - 59   133    13      1:04:22.1    50  Doug Greiman                                       20:45.8

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 40 - 49     1 AG      7   0:23:19.9   151  John Digaetano                                      7:31.6  | F 30 - 39   134    22      1:04:22.7    46  Lara Greiman                                       20:46.0

M 40 - 49     2 AG     12   0:23:56.6    59  Bill Hopkins                                        7:43.4  | F 30 - 39   135    23      1:04:25.1     8  Deanna Bailye                                      20:46.8

M 40 - 49     3 AG     40   0:33:09.9   133  Matthew Wenzel                                     10:41.9  | F 40 - 49   136    10      1:05:15.6    98  Becky Pena                                         21:03.1

M 40 - 49     4        43   0:34:04.6    47  David Greiman                                      10:59.5  | F 15 - 19   137     6      1:05:15.7   149  Britni Plumb                                       21:03.1

M 40 - 49     5        61   0:46:00.6    11  David Beutler                                      14:50.5  | M 70 - 99   138     1 AG   1:05:20.4   148  Jerry Dodd                                         21:04.6

M 40 - 49     6        73   0:52:02.6   114  Ken Schipman                                       16:47.3  | F  1 - 14   139     3 AG   1:05:22.4    88  Jovie Myrvold                                      21:05.3

M 40 - 49     7        84   0:55:49.4    35  Ralph Eide                                         18:00.5  | F 30 - 39   140    24      1:05:23.0    87  Karin Myrvold                                      21:05.5

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       27  Ronald DeGraaf                                              | F 40 - 49   141    11      1:05:23.1   150  Jen Plumb                                          21:05.5

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       28  Paula DeVos                                                 | M 30 - 39   142    24      1:14:29.5   106  Cary Reynolds                                      24:01.8

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.       90  Troy Nanninga                                               | F 30 - 39   143    25      1:14:34.1   107  Sheri Reynolds                                     24:03.3

M 40 - 49                   D.N.F.      119  David Slee                                                  | F 50 - 59   144     7      1:14:35.2    20  Rebekah Carter                                     24:03.6

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 50 - 59     1 AG     18   0:26:42.1   152  James Gram                                          8:36.8  | M 50 - 59   145    14      1:14:35.3    19  Russell Carter                                     24:03.6

M 50 - 59     2 AG     20   0:26:58.9    22  Mark Congino                                        8:42.2  | F 60 - 69   146     2 AG   1:17:03.7    18  Jackie Brown                                       24:51.5

M 50 - 59     3 AG     24   0:29:13.2     9  Edward Beloch                                       9:25.5  | F 50 - 59   147     8      1:23:25.0    23  Patricia Congino                                   26:54.5

M 50 - 59     4        36   0:31:26.0    38  Bill Fabiano                                       10:08.4  | F 50 - 59   148     9      1:23:25.1   118  Deb Shuwart                                        26:54.5

M 50 - 59     5        50   0:37:46.5    96  Dave Pallay                                        12:11.1  | F 60 - 69   149     3 AG   1:23:35.6   130  Janet Vallee                                       26:57.9

M 50 - 59     6        68   0:49:43.3   171  Dave Slee                                          16:02.4  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       14  Amy Boomsma

M 50 - 59     7        71   0:51:05.4    43  Dennis Gockman                                     16:28.8  | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       16  Dominic Bowden

M 50 - 59     8        72   0:52:00.5    79  Stephen McGarry                                    16:46.6  | M 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       17  Stephen Brown

M 50 - 59     9        74   0:52:02.9    65  Dan Kaplan                                         16:47.4  | F 20 - 29                  D.N.F.       25  Ashley D’Amico

M 50 - 59    10        78   0:53:54.4    70  Mort Lane                                          17:23.4  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       27  Ronald DeGraaf

M 50 - 59    11        88   0:58:21.8   121  Frank Smith                                        18:49.6  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       28  Paula DeVos

M 50 - 59    12       122   1:02:02.4   140  Steven Suhajda                                     20:00.8  | M 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       32  Dave Dore

M 50 - 59    13       133   1:04:22.1    50  Doug Greiman                                       20:45.8  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       33  Heidi Dore

M 50 - 59    14       145   1:14:35.3    19  Russell Carter                                     24:03.6  | M 50 - 59                  D.N.F.       52  Mike Hannon

M 50 - 59                   D.N.F.       52  Mike Hannon                                                 | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       57  Christine Hewitt

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 60 - 69     1 AG    105   1:00:38.3    29  David DeVos                                        19:33.6  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       61  Ginger Jager

M 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       17  Stephen Brown                                               | M 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       77  Woody Lunsford

M 60 - 69                   D.N.F.       77  Woody Lunsford                                              | F 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       81  Elaine McGloin

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

M 70 - 99     1 AG    138   1:05:20.4   148  Jerry Dodd                                         21:04.6  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.       89  Kara Nanninga

---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|

NONE          2         5   0:23:00.5    85  Matt Medema                                         7:25.3  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.       90  Troy Nanninga

NONE          3        30   0:30:19.6   100  Daniel Pena                                         9:47.0  | F 60 - 69                  D.N.F.       92  Patricia Netti

NONE          4        48   0:36:44.3    93  Lorena Olson                                       11:51.1  | F 50 - 59                  D.N.F.      102  Elizabeth Podbielski

NONE          5        63   0:47:06.8    86  Jessica Murdie                                     15:11.9  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      103  Kendra Podbielski

NONE          6        65   0:47:59.0    55  Stephanie Heitz                                    15:28.7  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.      105  Allison Rabelhofer

NONE          7        99   1:00:21.1   104  Janine Podgorny                                    19:28.1  | F 40 - 49                  D.N.F.      109  Nancy Ryan

NONE          8       116   1:01:43.7    34  Jennifer Dugan                                     19:54.7  | F 20 - 29                  D.N.F.      110  Kristina Schafer

NONE          9       119   1:01:46.5    21  Christine Coluzzi                                  19:55.6  | F 60 - 69                  D.N.F.      115  Lynn Schumacher
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AgeGroup  GrpPlace   Ovrall Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml  | AgeGroup  Ovrall GrpPlace  Time       Bib#  Name                      City/ST                  Pace/Ml

NONE         10       123   1:02:05.5    91  Ashlee Navas                                       20:01.8  | M 40 - 49                  D.N.F.      119  David Slee

NONE         11       128   1:02:55.4   126  Penny Smith                                        20:17.9  | F  1 - 14                  D.N.F.      120  Sarah Slee

NONE         12       129   1:02:57.1   125  John Smith                                         20:18.4  | F 30 - 39                  D.N.F.      136  Emily Chisek

NONE         13       131   1:03:03.9   117  William Shrader                                    20:20.6  | M 20 - 29                  D.N.F.      137  Ricardo Garza


